HOTELS
W HOTEL SENTOSA
SOFITEL SENTOSA
CAPELLA SINGAPORE
AMARA SANCTUARY

LE MERIDIEN SINGAPORE SENTOSA

SHANGRILA SENTOSA
COSTA SANDS RESORTS
SILOSO BEACH RESORT
EQUARIUS HOTEL
HARDROCK HOTEL
FESTIVE HOTEL
CROCKFORDS TOWER
HOTEL MICHAEL

BAY HOTEL

PICK UP POINT
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY
OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY

ZOO & RIVER SAFARI

9.00AM
9.05AM
9.10AM
9.15AM
9.17AM
9.23AM
9.25AM
9.27AM
9.32AM
9.34AM
9.35AM
9.36AM
9.36AM
9.41AM

11.30AM
11.35AM
11.40AM
11.45AM
11.47AM
11.53AM
11.55AM
11.57AM
12.02PM
12.04PM
12.05PM
12.06PM
12.06PM
12.11PM



