SENTOSA LINE ROUTE			
HOTELS	PICK UP POINT	ZOO & RIVER SAFARI	
W HOTEL SENTOSA	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.00AM	11.30AM
SOFITEL SENTOSA	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.05AM	11.35AM
CAPELLA SINGAPORE	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.10AM	11.40AM
AMARA SANCTUARY	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.15AM	11.45AM
LE MERIDIEN SINGAPORE SENTOSA	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.17AM	11.47AM
SHANGRILA SENTOSA	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.23AM	11.53AM
COSTA SANDS RESORTS	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.25AM	11.55AM
SILOSO BEACH RESORT	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.27AM	11.57AM
EQUARIUS HOTEL	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.32AM	12.02PM
HARDROCK HOTEL	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.34AM	12.04PM
FESTIVE HOTEL	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.35AM	12.05PM
CROCKFORDS TOWER	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.36AM	12.06PM
HOTEL MICHAEL	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.36AM	12.06PM
BAY HOTEL	OUTSIDE HOTEL LOBBY	9.41AM	12.11PM